LG COOKING
HOME APPLIANCES
LRE3060ST
6.3 cu. ft. Electric Single Oven Range
6.3 cu.ft Large Capacity
UltraHeat™ 3.2kW Burner
EasyClean®
K

Type Storage (no Handle)
CONTROL
Cooktop Control Type Keypad
Oven Control Type Keypad
Display VFD
Language English / Spanish / French
Clock 12 hr or 24 hr (option)
Kitchen Timer Yes
Timed Cook Yes
Temperature Unit of Measure Fahrenheit / Celsius
Cooking Complete Reminder
Volume
Beeper
APPEARANCE
All Available Colors Stainless Steel
Handle/Knobs Colors Stainless Steel
Handle/Knobs materials Stainless Steel/ PC+ABS
Oven Door Feature WideView™ Window
Cooktop Finish Black Ceramic + Grey Pattern
SMART FEATURES
SmartDiagnosis™ Yes
DIMENSIONS/CLEARANCES/WEIGHTS
Shipping Weight (lbs) 191
Product Weight (lbs) 167
Cabinet Width (in) 30"
Overall Depth (in) - including handle 28"
Overall Height (in) 47 7/16"
Overall Width (in) 29 7/8"
Oven Interior Dimensions (in)
(W x H x D)
24 1/2" x 20 1/4" x 19 3/8"
Height to Cooking Surface (in) 36"
Drawer Dimensions (in) (W x H x D) 22 3/16" x 4 1/2" x 16 3/8"
Carton Dimensions (in) (W x H x D) 33 11/16" x 50 7/8" x 30 9/16"
POWER/RATINGS
Amp Rating at 208V 46.1A
Amp Rating at 240V 52.5A
KW Rating at 208V 9.6kW
KW Rating at 240V 12.6kW
Required Power Supply (amp) 40A
ACCESSORIES
Standard Rack 2
LIMITED WARRANTY
Parts & Labor 1 Year
UPC CODES
LRE3060ST (Stainless Steel) 048232335453
s tainless s teel
AVAILABLE COLORS
© 2019 LG Electronics USA, Inc. All rights reserved. "LG Life’s Good" is a registered trademark of LG Corp. All other product and brand names are trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective owners. Design, features and specifications are subject to
change without notice. Non-metric weights and measurements are approximate. Some features may require Internet access. Content and services may vary by product and are subject to change without notice. 1/22/19
LG COOKING
HOME APPLIANCES
QUICK INSTALL & CLEARANCES
For full installation directions/clearances please refer to
the corresponding User Manual and Installation Guide.
IM
PO
RT
A
N
T
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
LRE3060ST
6.3 cu. ft. Electric Single Oven Range
• 30” (76.2 cm) minimum
clearance between the top of
the cooking surface and the
bottom of an unprotected
wood or metal cabinet; or 24”
(60.9 cm) minimum when
bottom of wood or metal
cabinet is protected by not